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The restaurant from Oceanside offers 234 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$17.0. Yukiya Sushi in Oceanside, CA, is a highly regarded Asian restaurant, boasting an impressive average
rating of 4.3 stars. Diners rave about the delicious offerings, and you won'’t want to miss out! Today, Yukiya Sushi
is open from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM. Whether you're planning an intimate dinner for two or a lively celebration with
friends, be sure to call ahead at (760) 439-3283 to reserve your table. The menu features a delightful array of
options, including choices for vegans and vegetarians. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, don’t
forget to explore what Chuck E. Cheese and Red Lobster have to offer. Have you dined here before? We’d love
to hear your thoughts!.
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Yukiya Sushi Menu

Soups

TONKOTSU RAMEN $17.0

Nigiri

SALMON NIGIRI 2 PCS $8.0

Main Courses

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL $8.5

Salad

SEARED TUNA SALAD $29.0

Temaki
EEL HAND ROLL $8.0

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Sauces
MAYONNAISE

From The Grill

RIBS

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL $14.0

Inside Out

CRUNCH ROLL $11.0

Sushi Menu

NIGIRI BENTO $31.5

Udon

VEGGIE TEMPURA UDON

Premium Rolls
SALMON LEMON ROLL

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Tempura
MIXED TEMPURA(AP)

Fried Noodles
VEGETABLE YAKISOBA

Sushi Extras

DEEP FRIED

Bento Box
ORANGE CHICKEN BENTO

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Maki Rolls

SPICY CRISPY ROLL

Tempura Roll

BAJA ROLL

Hot Spring Onion Roll

AVOCADO ON TOP

$14.5

$16.5

$11.0

$17.0

$12.0

$3.0

$20.5

$13.5

$17.0

$5.0
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Noodle

RAMEN

Happy Asia Special Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $17.5
Chef Specials

DOUBLE CRUNCH ROLL $13.5
Big Futomaki

TIGER ROLLS $19.0
House Rolls

GARNET ROLL $16.5
Spring Roll

SUNSET ROLL $17.5
Norimaki

TORO ROLL $26.0

Para Los Apasionados
(Pargo, Anguila, Atin)

HANABI ROLL $16.5

Tea Time Bitez: Lite
Snacks

FRENCH FRY $10.0

Kids Meals

KID'S CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $8.5

Signature Dishes

SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL $9.5
Asian

GYOZA $8.5
Promotion

VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS $8.5
Chef's Specialty Roll

SUN OF THE BEACH ROLL $23.0

Specialty Rolls

TUNA GARLIC ROLL $19.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

HAMACHI KAMA $18.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $32.5

Bento Boxes

SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO $26.5
Half Order

CHICKEN TERI ROLL $13.0
Chef Special Roll

SPICY DRAGON ROLL $17.5
Premium Roll

SNOW BALL ROLL $14.0
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Dinner Soups
SEAFOOD UDON

Special Rolls*
ALOHA ROLL

Spicy Roll

SPICY LANGOSTINO ROLL

Bento Lunch
MIXED TEMPURA BENTO

Tempura Dishes

VEGGIE TEMPURA ROLL

Sides

WASABI

Kid&#39;S Bowls

KID'S ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL

Special Rolls (Sushi)

SPICY ALBACORE ROLL

Ariyoshi Special Roll

HOMELESS ROLL

Signature Rolls*
CEVICHE ROLL

Delmar Special Rolls

POKIE ROLL

$18.0

$17.5

$16.5

$22.0

$12.0

$8.5

$17.5

$19.0

$17.0

$17.0

Special Chef Featured
Rolls

SUPER DRAGON ROLL $31.5
Kitchen Entree (Yaki
Udon &Amp;Amp; Soba
&Amp;Amp; Ramen)

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON SOUP $17.0

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $16.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $30.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $16.5

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $11.0
Extras

AVOCADO INSIDE $1.5
MASAGO SIDE $3.0
Rolls

SPECIAL DYNAMITE ROLL $16.5
TUNA ROLLS $13.5
Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL $9.5
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SPICY BOMB ROLL

Noodles

CHAM-PON
CHICKEN YAKISABA

Stir-Fried Noodles

BEEF YAKISOBA
SEAFOOD YAKISOBA

Japanese Cuisine

BEEF TERIYAKI BENTO
SHRIMP YAKISOBA

Appetizers/Sushi
SALMON SKIN HAND ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA HAND ROLL

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
SASHIMI

Special Rolls
FIRE FIRE ROLL
SAMURAI ROLL
KIMONO ROLL

$13.5

$19.5
$14.5

$18.0
$18.0

$26.5
$18.0

$6.0
$8.5

$9.0
$12.0

$16.5
$19.0
$25.0

Fried Rice

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (LG)
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (LG)
FRIED RICE

Special Roll
PROTEIN ROLL
SNOW CRAB ROLL
VEGAS ROLL

Appetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI
CEVICHE
TEMPURA

REAL WASABI

Bento

CHEF'S CHOICE SASHIMI BENTO
SALMON KAMA BENTO

SALMON BELLY BENTO
CHICKEN KARA-AGE BENTO

Roll

BAJA VEGGIE ROLL
BIG SHOT ROLL

PB ROLL

YUKIYA ROLL

Side Dishes

RICE

VEGGIE FRIED RICE (LG)
CUCUMBER SALAD

SOY PAPER

$18.0
$21.5

$26.5
$15.0
$13.0

$10.5

$4.0

$36.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0

$14.5
$17.5
$17.5
$24.0

$3.0
$15.5
$7.5
$1.5
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PICKLES

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $5.0
SEAWEED SALAD $8.5
TAKO SUNAMONO SALAD $21.5
ASSORTED FISH SALAD $26.5
SALMON SALAD $26.5

HOUSE SALAD

Tapas

CHICKEN KATSU TAPAS $18.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI TAPAS $15.5
BEEF TERIYAKI TAPAS $22.0
ORANGE CHICKEN TAPAS $17.0
CHICKEN KARA-AGE TAPAS $17.0
SALMON TERIYAKI TAPAS $21.5
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO $20.5
CHICKEN KATSU BENTO $23.0
YAKISOBA

SAKE

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

A FISH
M CHICKEN
) APPETIZER

ICE CREAM
NOODLES
MEAT
Hand Rolls
SALMON HAND ROLL $9.5
TUNA HAND ROLL $11.0
;I(E)ILLLOWTAIL HAND $8.5
CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL $7.5
SOFT SHELL CRAB HAND ROLL $12.0
SPICY SCALLOP HAND ROLL $6.0
SPICY CALI HAND ROLL $7.5

SPICY YELLOWTAIL HANDROLL $8.5

Sushi Bar Special
OCEAN BEACH ROLL $16.5
THIN SLICED SALMON SASHIMI $48.0
2X2X2 SASHIMI $26.5
20 PIECES SASHIMI $90.0
THIN SLICE HALIBUT (18 PIECE) $72.0
YUKIYA SUSHI COMBO $54.0
HOE-DUPBAB $36.0
gggsc_srgég;-llw (INCLUDED $180.0
Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO ROLL $8.5

CUCUMBER ROLL $5.0

DRAGON ROLL $15.5
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $12.0
RAINBOW ROLL $17.0
VEGGIE ROLL $12.0
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YELLOWTAIL ROLL $12.0
BINCHO ROLL $17.0
SUSHI
Additions
PICO DE GALO WITH PONZU $3.0
SAUCE
CRUNCH ON TOP $1.5
CUCUMBER WRAP WITH NO RICE $4.0
BAKED WITH SPICY MAYO $3.0
YAMAGOBO SIDE $4.0
EATRA GINGER SIDE 20z $2.5
EXTRA SPICY MAYO 10z $0.6
EXTRA EEL SAUCE 10z $0.6
EXTRA KATSU SAUCE 10z $0.6
EXTRA SPRING ROLL SAUCE 10Z  $0.6
ADD HALF BOILD EGG $2.5
EXTRA CHASHU (PORK) $6.0
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $7.5
CREAM CHEESE $1.5
GARLIC
CARAMEL
BEEF
CUCUMBER
TUNA
VEGETABLES
SHRIMP
GINGER
CHEESE
AVOCADO

WHITE RICE

Entrées
? VEGGIE FRIED RICE

E (SM)

GARLIC EDAMAME
AGEDASHI TOFU
SALMON BELLY (AP)
SALMON KAMA (AP)

BAKED MUSSELS

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (SM)
SHRIMP FRIED RICE (SM)
TAKO-YAKI (6PCS)

SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME
SUNRISE ROLL

CALAMARI TEMPURA
SHRIMP TEMPURA(AP)
VEGETABLE TEMPURA(AP)

Sashimi

ALBACORE SASHIMI 6PCS

F. RIVER EEL (UNAGI) SASHIMI
6PCS

HALIBUT (HIRAME) SASHIMI 6PCS
MACKEREL (SABA) SASHIMI 6PCS
OCTOPUS (TAKO) SASHIMI 6PCS
SALMON (SAKE) SASHIMI 6PCS

SCALLOP (HODATTE) SASHIMI
6PCS

SQUID (IKA) SASHIMI 6PCS

SURF CLAM (HOKKIGAI) SASHIMI
6PCS

TUNA (MAGURO) SASHIMI 6PCS

TUNA BELLY (TORO) SASHIMI
6PCS

YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI 6PCS

$8.5

$9.5
$9.5
$11.0
$11.0
$14.5
$9.5
$12.0
$10.5
$9.5
$17.5
$14.5
$14.5
$12.0

$24.0
$32.0

$29.0
$22.0
$25.0
$22.0

$24.0
$18.0
$18.0
$32.0
$54.0

$24.0
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YELLOWTAIL BELLY SASHIMI
6PCS

AOYAGI (LIVE SURF CLAM)
SASHIMI 6PCS

12 PIECES SASHIMI

Nigiri 2 Pcs
ALBACORE NIGIRI 2 PCS
CRAB NIGIRI 2 PCS
EGG(TAMAGO) NIGIRI 2 PCS

F. RIVER EEL (UNAGI) NIGIRI 2
PCS

FLYING FISH EGG(TOBIKO) NIGIRI 2

PCS
HALIBUT NIGIRI 2 PCS

$29.0

$35.0

$54.0

$8.0
$9.0
$5.0

$10.5

$8.0

$9.5

IKURA(SALMON EGG) NIGIRI 2 PCS $9.5

MACKEREL(SABA) NIGIRI 2 PCS
OCTOPUS(TAKO) NIGIRI 2 PCS
SCALLOP(HOTATTE) NIGIRI 2 PCS

$7.5
$8.5
$8.0

SEA URCHIN(UNI) NIGIRI 2 PCS $30.0
SHRIMP NIGIRI 2 PCS $6.0
SMELT EGG (MASAGO) NIGIRI 2

SQUID(IKA) NIGIRI 2 PCS $6.0
SURF CLAM NIGIRI 2 PCS $6.0
SWEET SHRIMP(AMA EBI) NIGIRI 2 ¢, ,

PCS
TOFU POCKET (INARI) NIGIRI 2 PCS $5.0
TUNA(MAGURO) NIGIRI 2 PCS $10.5
TUNA BELLY(TORO) NIGIRI 2 PCS $18.0
YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI 2 PCS $8.0
YELLOWTAIL BELLY NIGIRI 2 PCS  $9.5

AOYAGI(LIVE SURF CLAM) NIGIRI
2 PCS

RED SNAPPER(MATAI) NIGIRI 2PCS $9.5

SPANISH MACKEREL (AJI) NIGIRI
2PCS

$12.0

$12.0

Yukiya Sushi

2415 Vista Way, Oceanside, CA
92054, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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